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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 FEMILA FIROS F N FIROS KHAN (FTHR) 04/37, FEMINA 
COTTEG, 

ELAMKULAMTHAZHAM, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, KOLLAM

  

2 17/01/2026 Niyoosha Ziad Sabitha Ziad (MTHR) alaykkattu, 
thekkumbhagom 
paravur, Kollam, 
thekkumbhagom, 
691319, Kollam

  

3 17/01/2026 Husna H Sheeba M (MTHR) Charuvila puthen veedu, 
Palamoodu, 

Chathannoor, Kollam, 
691572, Kollam

  

4 17/01/2026 PRATHEEKSHA P S SASIKALA S (MTHR) Manamel kalluvila, 
Thazham, Chathannoor, 
Chathannoor, 691572, 

Kollam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

5 17/01/2026 BINDURANI B R ANILKUMAR R V 
(HSBN)

KRISHNA BHAVAN, 
MUKKADA, 

PARIPPALLY, 
PARIPPALLY, 691574, 

KOLLAM

  

6 17/01/2026 BHADRAN D K DAMODHARAN 
(FTHR)

SANEESH BHAVAN, 
THACHAKODU, 
POOYAPPALLY, 
MEEYANNOOR, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

7 17/01/2026 ADITHYAN M MANIKUMARA 
KURUP M (FTHR)

THODIYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

VIZHANADUTHALA, 
POOYAPPALLY, 
CHENKULAM, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

8 17/01/2026 KRISHNA KUMAR S SATHEESH K (FTHR) KOLLAYIL 
VALIYAVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PAMPURAM, 
PARIPPALLY, 

PARIPPALLY P O, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

9 17/01/2026 AMALU VINOD VINOD R (FTHR) 20/715, DEVIKRIPA, 
THAZHUTHALA, 
KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

10 17/01/2026 JOHN VARGHESE MINI (WIFE) 3/228 
VALLAKATHUM 

VEEDU, KOIPPADU, 
MEENAD, 

CHATHANNOOR, 
691572, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

11 17/01/2026 AKASH M MANIKUMARAKURUP 
(FTHR)

THODIYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

VIZHANADUTHALA, 
POOYAPPALLY, 
CHENKULAM, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

12 17/01/2026 SAJEEV SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

18/395, PRAVITHA 
NILAYAM, 

PERUMKULAM, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 

KALAKKODE, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

13 17/01/2026 ATHIRA V S VIJAYA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SATHEESH BHAVAN, 
PARAKULAM, 

NEDUNGOLAM, 
NEDUNGOLAM, 
691334, KOLLAM

  

14 17/01/2026 SINI S RAJAMANI R (HSBN) TSUNAMI FLAT 
BLOCK NO11, HOUSE 

NO82, 
KALLUMKUNNU, 
KURUMANDAL B, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

15 17/01/2026 STEENA S SHAJI J (FTHR) KOCHU THODIYIL 
PADINJATTETIL, 

NORTH 
MYLAKKADU, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

16 17/01/2026 ARUN T THAMPI (FTHR) ALUVILA VEEDU, 
MARAKKULAM, 
ADUTHALA P O, 
MEENAD, 691579, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

17 17/01/2026 Ambily A L Sunilkumar (HSBN) Nandanam, 
Kaithakuzhy, 

Adichanalloor, 
Kummalloor, 691573, 

Kollam

  

18 17/01/2026 Santha Kumari Raveendran (HSBN) 13/396 SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, THAZHAM 
MIDDLE, MEENAD, 
CHATHANNOOR, 
691572, KOLLAM

  

19 17/01/2026 HARI MANIKANTAN 
M G 

MANIKANDAN G 
(FTHR)

446 G S SADANAM, 
KOONAMKULAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

20 17/01/2026 AKASH J JAYAPRAKASHAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

ASHTAMI, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 

BHOOTHAKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

21 17/01/2026 KUMARI S RAJAPPAN (FTHR) 18/395, PRAVITHA 
NILAYAM, 

PERUMKULAM, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 

KALAKKODE, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

22 17/01/2026 Subin S A Sunil Kumar (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
KAITHAKUZHY, 

ADICHANALLOOR, 
KUMMALLOOR, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

23 17/01/2026 SNEHA P M PRADEEP (FTHR) 21/523 VAYAKKAL 
VADAKKATHIL, 

SREERAMAPURAM, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

24 17/01/2026 LEKHA L RAJENDRAN K 
(HSBN)

13/664VRINDAVANAM, 
EARAM, 

CHATHANNOOR P O, 
MEENAD, 691572, 

KOLLAM

  

25 17/01/2026 KADEEJA K ANSAR (HSBN) CHUNKANAZHIKAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

PARAVUR, 
THEKKUMBHAGON, 

691319, KOLLAM

  

26 17/01/2026 ANSHAD SHAJAHAN SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 186A 
MULLOORAZHIKOM, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR P O, 
691301, KOLLAM

  

27 17/01/2026 SAFA MUHAMMED SAID MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

VELICHIKKALA, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

VELICHIKKALA, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

28 17/01/2026 MUKTHA M S MURALEEDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

6/331 KOCHU 
VAZHAVILA, 
KOONAYIL, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR P O, 
691301, KOLLAM

  

29 17/01/2026 RANI R RADHA RAVI (MTHR) rani nivas, Marakkulam, 
chathannoor, aduthala, 

691579, kollam

  

30 17/01/2026 ARUN RAJA R SINI S (MTHR) TSUNAMI FLAT, 
BLOCK NO11, HOUSE 

NO82, 
KURUMANDAL B, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

31 17/01/2026 RIJI S DIPU (HSBN) M T BHAVAN, 
KOONAYIL, 
PARAVOOR, 

NEDUNGOLAM, 
691334, KOLLAM

  

32 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
A 

AMEER A (FTHR) 07/878 OTTAPLAVILA 
THEKKATHIL, 

VELICHIKKALA, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

VELICHIKKALA, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

33 17/01/2026 RAJENDRAN K LEKHA L (WIFE) 13/664 
VRINDAVANAM, 

EARAM, 
CHATHANNOOR P O, 

MEENAD, 691572, 
KOLLAM

  

34 17/01/2026 AYISHA SAJEER SAJEER S (FTHR) AYISHA MANZIL, 
KARAMCODE, 

MEENADU, 
KARAMCODE, 

691579, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

35 17/01/2026 Sumi Somarajan R Suresh (HSBN) Shivakripa, 
Kottappuram, Paravoor, 

Paravoor, 691301, 
Kollam

  

36 17/01/2026 ASHA T JAYACHANDRAN P 
(HSBN)

PARAMESWARA 
VILASOM, 

CHIRAKKARATHAZHAM, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

CHIRAKKARATHAZHAM 
PO, 691578, KOLLAM

  

37 17/01/2026 SUBAILATH SHAJAHAN (HSBN) NIZAN MANZIL, 
VELICHIKKALA, 

ADICHNANLLOOR, 
VELICHIKKALA, 
691573, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

38 17/01/2026 ARUNDATHI HARIDASAN (HSBN) 123 C  ASWATHY 
NIVAS, 

PUNCHIRAKULAM  
KURUMANDAL B, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

39 17/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI M T MOHANAN PILLAI J 
(FTHR)

449, SREELAKSHMI 
MAVILA, 

BHOOTHAKKULAM, 
BHOOTHAKKULAM, 

691302, KOLLAM

  

40 17/01/2026 BHARATH B BHASI S (FTHR) 01/110 
MULAKKAPOYKAYIL 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VARINJAM, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL 
P O, 691578, KOLLAM

  

41 17/01/2026 MUTHALEEF 
MOHAMMED KUNJU 

MUTHALEEF (FTHR) PULIMKULAM, 
KONGAL, PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

42 17/01/2026 MIDHUNA 
KRISHNAN 

RENJINI S (MTHR) 11/811 RENJINI 
BHAVAN, KATTADI, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
KATTADI P O, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

43 17/01/2026 Anakha Raj R Rajan (FTHR) 15/247, Pournami, 
Meenadu East, 
chathannoor, 

chathannoor, 691572, 
chathannoor

  

44 17/01/2026 SOBHA S Rajendran B (HSBN) 08/1208 CHITHIRA, 
KIZHAKKANELA, 

PARIPPALLY, 
KIZHAKKANELA P O, 

691574, 
CHATHANNOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

45 17/01/2026 ANANTHU R RAVIKUMAR M 
(FTHR)

PRANAVAM, 
EDAVATTOM, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

691578, KOLLAM

  

46 17/01/2026 VENU K KUNJUKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

SREEMOOLAM, 
EDAYADI, 

BHOOTHAKULAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

47 17/01/2026 Sreenath S Vanaja Kumari Amma 
O (MTHR)

Sreehari, Charippuram, 
Poothakulam, 

Poothakulam, 691302, 
Kollam

  

48 17/01/2026 ALEENA M Sahir (FTHR) Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Kottiyam, 
Kollam, Kottiyam, 

691571, Kollam

  

49 17/01/2026 SURENDRA DAS 
KARUNAKARAN 

PILLAI

LEELA (MTHR) VELAYUDHA 
VILASOM, NORTH 

MYLAKKADU, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

50 17/01/2026 SREEHARI P PRADEEPKUMAR M 
S (FTHR)

04/842 SANKARA 
VILASAM, 

VATTAKUZHIKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
VILAVOORKONAM P 

O, 691578, KOLLAM

  

51 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
S 

SRAJUDEEN A (FTHR) KALLIDUKKIL 
MELATHIL, OYOOR, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
OYOOR P O, 691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

52 17/01/2026 BABU S SADASIVAN (FTHR) POIKAVILA VEEDU, 
KOZHIKKODE 

MARUTHAMONPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

53 17/01/2026 Udumankannu M Jameela (WIFE) Sheeba Manzil, Mylode, 
Pooyappally, Mylode, 
691537, Kottarakkara

  

54 17/01/2026 SUDHARSANAN S GIRIJA R (WIFE) S G M M SADANAM, 
OZHUKUPARA, 

POLACHIRA, 
POLACHIRA P O, 
691334, KOLLAM

  

55 17/01/2026 Suresh Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) 697 CHARUVILA 
VEEDU, 

PUNNEKULAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 

POOTHAKULAM P O, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

56 17/01/2026 AFIN P S PRADEEP KURUP R 
(FTHR)

580 THEKKE 
MANGADU, 

KALAKKODE, 
POOTHAKULAM, 

KALAKKODE, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

57 17/01/2026 Kashinath S R Suresh (FTHR) Shivakripa, 
Kottappuram, Paravoor, 

Paravoor, 691301, 
Kollam

  

58 17/01/2026 SUJA S BABU (HSBN) POIKAVILA VEEDU, 
KOZHIKKODE 

MARUTHAMONPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

59 17/01/2026 SHEEJA S ASOKAN A (HSBN) MANGAKUNNU 
VADAKKATHIL, 

KURUMANDAL B, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR P O, 
691301, KOLLAM

  

60 17/01/2026 DEEPTHI V VENU K (FTHR) SREEMOOLAM, 
EDAYADI, 

BHOOTHAKULAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

61 17/01/2026 ASHIK H HASHIM (FTHR) KOCHUTHODI, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR P O, 
691301, KOLLAM

  

62 17/01/2026 Aleena Saji Saji G (FTHR) 5/343 Jaya Villa, 
Koippadu, Meenad, 
Chathannoor P O, 
691572, Kollam

  

63 17/01/2026 M MILAN MANOJ KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

14/661, 
NAVATHEERTHAM, 

MUTTAPPAM, 
PARIPPALLY P O, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

64 17/01/2026 FATHIMA S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) THUNDIL VEEDU, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

KOTTIYAM, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

65 17/01/2026 SUJATHA S LATHEEF (HSBN) PANANTAZHIKAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

66 17/01/2026 GOUTHAMI 
RAJENDRAN 

RAJENDRAN B 
(FTHR)

08/1208 CHITHIRA, 
KIZHAKKANELA, 

PARIPPALLY, 
KIZHAKKANELA, 

691574, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

67 17/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN C CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) SREERAGHAM, 
CHENKULAM, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
CHENKULAM, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

68 17/01/2026 Alfiya N RAHEEM (FTHR) 455,AL AMEEN 
MANZIL, 

ADICHANALLOOR, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, 
CHATHANOOR

  

69 17/01/2026 HASEENA S SAJEENA A (MTHR) R F R MANZIL, 
EZHIPURAM, 
PARIPPALLY, 

PARIPPALLY, 691574, 
KOLLAM

  

70 17/01/2026 THASIM ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

K K HOUSE, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

PARAVOOR, 
TEKKUMBHAGAM, 
691319, PARAVOOR

  

71 17/01/2026 ANJITHA LAL PRAVEEN P M (HSBN) 21/310 THADATHIL 
VEEDU, PAMPURAM, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL 
P O, 691578, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

72 17/01/2026 SYAMA S SIVAN KUTTY (FTHR) 292 A CHANDRIKA 
VILASAM, 
KOONAYIL 

NEDUNGOLAM, 
PARAVOOR, 

NEDUNGOLAM, 
691334, KOLLAM

  

73 17/01/2026 ADITHYAN S S SREELATHA A 
(MTHR)

10/425, PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KOTTAKKERAM, 
PARIPPALLY P O, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

74 17/01/2026 NABEESATHUL 
MISRIYA 

HASHIM (FTHR) KOCHUTHODI, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR P O, 
691301, KOLLAM

  

75 17/01/2026 LATHEEF YUNIS KUNJU (FTHR) PANANTAZHIKAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

76 17/01/2026 LENA S SIMLAD K (FTHR) 01/225 K M HOUSE, 
THAZHAM NORTH, 

MEENAD, 
CHATHANNOOR, 
691572, KOLLAM

  

77 17/01/2026 ADITHYAN S S SREELATHA A 
(MTHR)

10/425, PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KOTTAKKERAM, 
PARIPPALLY P O, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

78 17/01/2026 NASEEMA N AHAMMED 
MUHAIMINU 

MUHAMMED (HSBN)

31/75,ABDULLA 
AHAMMED,TSUNAMI 

FLAT, FLAT NO 
10,PUKKULAM, 
PARAVOOR P O, 

PARAVOOR, 691301, 
KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

79 17/01/2026 PARVATHY U USHAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

THIRUVONAM, 
NEDUNGOLAM, 
NEDUNGOLAM, 
NEDUNGOLAM, 
691334, KOLLAM

  

80 17/01/2026 FATHIMA S ANEESHA (MTHR) KACHERIVILA 
VEEDU, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

81 17/01/2026 Ancy Thankachan BINEESH BABY 
(HSBN)

THENGUVILA 
VEEDU, KATTADI, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
KATTADI P O, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

82 17/01/2026 ALTHAF M MUJEEB A (FTHR) ALTHAF MANZIL, 
NORTH 

MYLAKKADU, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

KANNANALLOOR, 
691576, KOLLAM

  

83 17/01/2026 PRAMEELA RAJA DURAI (HSBN) VISHNU BHAVAN, 
SABHALYAM FLAT 
NUMBER, MEENAD, 
CHATHANNOOR P O, 

691572, KOLLAM

  

84 17/01/2026 SANGEETHA G SELNADH G S (HSBN) KRISHNA 
DARSHANAM, 

EDAYADI, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

85 17/01/2026 SREEKANDAN NAIR 
G

GOPALAN (FTHR) 296 SREESHYLAM, 
PANIYIL, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
CHATHANNOOR, 
691572, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

86 17/01/2026 Fousiya S Riyas A S (HSBN) AMBALATHARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

ADICHANALLOOR, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

MYLAKKADU, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

87 17/01/2026 ABDUL JAMEEL 
ANEEFA 

SHEMIMA (OTHR) 899,vaishyanazhikathu 
veedu, thazhuthala, 

adichanalloor, 
thazhuthala, 691571, 

chathanoor

  

88 17/01/2026 SAIDALI S ANEESHA (MTHR) KACHERIVILA 
VEEDU, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

89 17/01/2026 MINI MOHAN BIJU R (HSBN) SANKARACHARU 
VEEDU, NADAKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

90 17/01/2026 B SUDHIKUMAR BALAN (FTHR) PANKUVILA VEEDU, 
NEDUNGOLAM, 

PARAVUR, 
NEDUNGOLAM P O, 

691334, KOLLAM

  

91 17/01/2026 SUBHA K VALSALAN V (HSBN) 296 PADINJATTE 
VEEDU, 

KURUMANDAL A, 
PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR P O, 
691301, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

92 17/01/2026 SANJANA J S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
S (FTHR)

338 , 
KIZHAKKEBHAGAM, 

KALAKKODU P O, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 

KALAKKODU, 
691302, 

CHATHANNUR

  

93 17/01/2026 SHERNA N NAZEER M (FTHR) SHAMNA MANZIL, 
MEENAD EAST, 

MEENAD, 
CHATHANNOOR P O, 

691572, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

94 17/01/2026 V LALITHA GURUDASAN (HSBN) LALITHA 
MANDIRAM, 

KURAYIL VILA, 
THAZHAM, 

CHATHANNOOR, 
CHATHANNOOR P O, 

691572, KOLLAM

  

95 17/01/2026 PRINCE THOMAS 
THAMPI 

THAMPI THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KOCHU VEETTIL, 
MARAKULAM, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
ADUTHALA, 691579, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

96 17/01/2026 ADITHYA LEKSHMI 
S 

CHANDRALEKHA 
(MTHR)

KAROTTUVEEDU, 
THAZHAM SOUTH, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
CHATHANNOOR P O, 

691572, KOLLAM

  

97 17/01/2026 ABHINASH BABU VIMALAKUMARI 
BABU (MTHR)

PARANDODE 
VADAKKATHIL, 
CHENKULAM, 
POOYAPALLY, 
CHENKULAM, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

98 17/01/2026 ASOKAKUMAR GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAS, 
PASUMAN VAYAL, 

KOONAYIL, 
PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR P O, 
691301, KOLLAM

  

99 17/01/2026 MADANIYA N MUSTHAFA A (HSBN) 17/442,MADANIYA 
LAND, 

PERUMKULAM 
VAYAL ,KALAKKODE, 

POOTHAKKULAM, 
KALAKKODE  P O, 

691302, KOLLAM

  

100 17/01/2026 ASHA A VISHNU CHITHAN 
(HSBN)

KOCHUVILA VEEDU, 
PAYYAKKODU, 
POOYAPPALLY, 
OYOOR, 691510, 

KOLLAM

  

101 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
A 

SALEENA N (MTHR) AYISHA MAZIL, 
PALAMOODU, 

CHATHANNOOR, 
CHATHANNOOR, 
691572, KOLLAM

  

102 17/01/2026 ARJUN S A SUNIL T (FTHR) 18/590 Souparnika, 
Kottiyam, 

Adichanalloor, 
Kottiyam, 691571, 

Kollam

  

103 17/01/2026 LINCY JACOB JACOB K (FTHR) MANCHADIVILAKOM, 
ERAM NORTH, 

CHATHANNOOR P O, 
MEENAD, 691572, 

KOLLAM

  

104 17/01/2026 RAJEEVAN K G GOPALAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

AMBADI, KOTTARA 
MEEYANNOOR, 
POOYAPALLI, 

MEEYANNOOR, 
691537, 

CHATHANNOOR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

105 17/01/2026 BEENA SHAJI SHAJIKUMAR (HSBN) SOUPARNIKA, 
THAZHAM MIDDLE, 

CHATHANNOOR, 
CHATHANNOOR, 
691572, KOLLAM

  

106 17/01/2026 REMYA S SHAMRAJ R P (HSBN) SYAM NIVAS, 
THIRACHANKAVU, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
CHENKULAM P O, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

107 17/01/2026 VIPIN ROY R ROY S (FTHR) vidya sadhanam, 
chirakkara, paripally, 
chirakkara, 691578, 

kollam

  

108 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL I

IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

AFNAN MANZIL, 
KARIMPALOOR 

PUTHENKULAM P O, 
PARIPPALLY, 

PUTHENKULAM, 
691302, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

109 17/01/2026 ASIYA N NOUFAL N (HSBN) 19/856,NOUFAL 
MANZIL, PALLI 

VADAKKATHIL,KOTTIYAM 
P O, 

ADICHANALLOOR, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

110 17/01/2026 REGHUTHILAKAN R BIBIN THILAK 
(OTHR)

REGHU VILASAM, 
NEDUNGOLAM, 

PARAVUR, 
NEDUNGOLAM, 
691334, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

111 17/01/2026 REJEELA BEEVI KAMALUDEEN 
(HSBN)

KAVILVILA VEEDU, 
VARINJAM, 
MEENAD, 

KARAMCODE, 
691579, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

112 17/01/2026 Mohanan S Sreedharan (FTHR) 185 , MIDHUNAM, 
PUTHIYAPALAM, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, KOLLAM

  

113 17/01/2026 ASLAM N NIZAMUDEEN (FTHR) 152 
KOCHACHANAZHIKOM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

PARAVUR, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

691319, KOLLAM

  

114 17/01/2026 AMALRAJ J JAYARAJAN S (FTHR) THODIYIL VEEDU, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 

BHOOTHAKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

115 17/01/2026 FATHIMA A AKBAR A (FTHR) PUNNAVILA VEEDU, 
MEENADU EAST, 

MEENAD, 
CHATHANNOOR, 

691572, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

116 17/01/2026 AVARNYA BIJU BIJU L (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THACHONAM, 
POOYAPPALLY, 

KATTADI P O, 691537, 
CHATHANNOOR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

117 17/01/2026 KRISHNANKUTTY N NARAYANAN (FTHR) VIGNESH 
BHAVAN ,FLAT NO 
21,HOUSE NO 164, 

PUKKULAM, 
PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

118 17/01/2026 NOUMABEEVI ABDUL KHADER M 
(HSBN)

KARIKKAYAL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
PARAVOOR, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
691319, KOLLAM

  

119 17/01/2026 RENUKA P AJITH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

VALAVIL VEEDU, 
KALIYAKKULAM, 

CHATHANNOOR P O, 
MEENAD, 691572, 

KOLLAM

  

120 17/01/2026 NJANESH J SHOBHA S (MTHR) SARASABHAVAN, 
MUDAKKARUVILA, 

KOONAYIL, 
PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR P O, 
691301, KOLLAM

  

121 17/01/2026 CELINA M K VELUKUTTY 
(HSBN)

525/04 ARON VILLA, 
THATTARUKONAM, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
KARAMCODE P O, 
691579, KOLLAM

  

122 17/01/2026 Iswarya SS Selvi R (MTHR) Sathya nivas, 
maruthamonpally, 

Pooyappally, 
Pooyappally, 691537, 

Kottarakkara

  

123 17/01/2026 FATHIMA SAJEEV S (HSBN) KUNCHAPANTAZHIKOM, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

124 17/01/2026 PREETHI C RAJEEV S (HSBN) PUTHUMANA 
VEEDU, 

VELICHIKKALA, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

VELICHIKKALA, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

125 17/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER M MAITHEENKUNJU 
(FTHR)

KARIKKAYAL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
PARAVOOR, 

THEKKUMBHAGAM, 
691319, KOLLAM

  

126 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM SAJEEV A (FTHR) KUNNUVILA  
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THAZHAM NORTH, 
MEENAD, 

CHATHANNOOR P O, 
691572, KOLLAM

  

127 17/01/2026 RESHMA M S SUDHAN (FTHR) charuvila veedu, 
chirakkara, paripally, 
chirakkara, 691578, 

kollam

  

128 17/01/2026 RAJEEV 
SREEDHARAN NAIR 

SREEDHARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

MANGALATHU 
VEEDU, KULAMADA, 

PARIPPALLY, 
KIZHAKKANELA P O, 

691574, KOLLAM

  

129 17/01/2026 AMANIYA A K ABDULKALAM U K 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL AMANIYA, 
VALIYAMKUNNU, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
OYOOR, 691510, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

130 17/01/2026 Rahna S SuhuraBeevi (MTHR) Al-Huda, Pozhikkara, 
Paravur, Paravur, 
691301, Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

131 17/01/2026 ABUTALIB A JABUNISSA (MTHR) PANANINNA 
PURAYIDAM, 

KONGAL, PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR P O, 

691301, KOLLAM

  

132 17/01/2026 SAJEEVAN PILLAI RAGHAVAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

SAFIN SADANAM, 
PUNNEKKULAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 

BHOOTHAKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

133 17/01/2026 SIVAPRASAD S SIVARAJAN (FTHR) Praseen Bhavan, 
Chempottu Kottiyam, 

Kollam, Kottiyam, 
691571, kollam

  

134 17/01/2026 RADHAMANI T MAHESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

459/ MANU BHAVAN, 
KANNETTA, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
KARAMCODU, 

691579, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

135 17/01/2026 A G ASHWIN ASHOK KUMAR 
(FTHR)

89 B VILAYIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

BHOOTHAKULAM, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 

BHOOTHAKULAM P 
O, 691302, KOLLAM

  

136 17/01/2026 ATHIRA SURESH SURESH S (FTHR) KALIYILAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, VARINJAM, 

MEENAD, 
KARAMCODE, 

691579, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

137 17/01/2026 MI Thomas Leelamma Thomas 
(WIFE)

Mundackalbhouse, 
Kummalloor, 

Adichanalloor, 
Kummalloor, 691573, 

Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

138 17/01/2026 JAYALEKSHMI B J JAYADEVAN (FTHR) VADAKKATHIL 
VEEDU, 

MEVANAKONAM, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL 
P O, 691578, KOLLAM

  

139 17/01/2026 ABDUL SALEEM M A MYTHEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

462/  SHEMI MANZIL, 
NORTH MYLAKKAD 
KANNANALLOOR P 
O, THAZHUTHALA, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

140 17/01/2026 PREETHI S P PRAKASH (FTHR) THEKKE VEEDU, 
EDAYADI, 

POOTHAKULAM, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 

691302, KOLLAM

  

141 17/01/2026 FATHIMA S MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

19/121 
PARUTHIYAZHIKAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

PARAVOOR, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM 
P O, 691319, KOLLAM

  

142 17/01/2026 AMRITHA SHERIN S P SHERIN (FTHR) 07/314 B, 
SREEPUSHPAM, 

KOONAYIL, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

143 17/01/2026 POOJA R RAJEEV G (FTHR) 32/124 
THAPOVANAM, 

KURUMANDAL B, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR P O, 
691301, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

144 17/01/2026 SREYA SUNIL SOBHA (MTHR) KADAYIL KONATH 
VEEDU, 

MEVANAKONAM, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL 
P O, 691578, KOLLAM

  

145 17/01/2026 D MAHESHKUMAR RADHAMANI T 
(WIFE)

459/MANU BHAVAN, 
KANNETTA, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
KARAMCODE, 

691579, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

146 17/01/2026 Leelamma Thomas Thomas (HSBN) Mundackal House, 
Kummalloor, 

Adichanalloor, 
Kummalloor, 691573, 

Kollam

  

147 17/01/2026 ADITHYA R S RADHAKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

12/409 SREERAGAM, 
OYOOR, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
CHENKULAM, 

691510, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

148 17/01/2026 EMTHIYAS N NOUSHAD S (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

EZHIPPURAM, 
PARIPPALLY, 

PARIPPALLY P O, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

149 17/01/2026 MURSHIDA S SALIM (FTHR) MUBEENA MANZIL, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

VELICHIKKALA, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

150 17/01/2026 SIJULAL T THULASEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

SIJULAL BHAVAN, 
MEVANAKONAM, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL 
P O, 691578, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

151 17/01/2026 BIJU A ACHUTHAN (FTHR) CHARUVILAPUTHENVEEDU, 
PARIPPALLY, 
PARIPPALLY, 

KIZHAKKANELA, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

152 17/01/2026 Rejikumar K Bindu L (WIFE) 434, Kurumandal, 
Paravur, Paravur, 
691301, Kollam

  

153 17/01/2026 PRASEETHA B SIJULAL T (HSBN) SIJULAL BHAVAN, 
MEVANAKONAM, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL 
P O, 691578, KOLLAM

  

154 17/01/2026 AJAYACHANDRAPILLAI RAVEENDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

737 VAYALKKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KARADIMUKKU, 
POOTHAKULAM, 

NEDUNGOLAM P O, 
691334, KOLLAM

  

155 17/01/2026 JAYARAKHI AJAYACHANDRAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

737VAYALKKARAPUTHENVEEDU, 
KARADIMUKKU, 

POOTHAKKULAM, 
NEDUNGOLAM P O, 

691334, KOLLAM

  

156 17/01/2026 Muhammad Salih N Najeeb (FTHR) 8/155 Salma Manzil, 
Ezhamvila, 

Poothakulam, 
Poothakulam, 691302, 

Kollam

  

157 17/01/2026 ALIYA A ABDUL JAMEEL M 
(FTHR)

VAZHAVILAVEEDU, 
AFSAL MANZIL, 

SITHARA JUNCTION, 
KOTTIYAM  P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

158 17/01/2026 ASNA S SHAINA BBEVI 
(MTHR)

KUNNUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

THAZHAM NORTH, 
MEENAD, 

CHATHANNOOR P O, 
691572, KOLLAM

  

159 17/01/2026 Sethu Lal Lalu (FTHR) 546, Sethu Bhavan, 
Ottumala, Pooyappally, 

Kattadi, 691537, 
pooyappally

  

160 17/01/2026 UMMAKULUSU KHALID (HSBN) KUNCHAPANTAZHIKOM, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

161 17/01/2026 SAFWAN N NIZAMUDEEN (FTHR) SHAMNAD LAND, 
KALAKKODU, 

BHOOTHAKULAM, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 

691302, 
CHATHANNUR

  

162 17/01/2026 GAURI LAKSHMI S M MANJU (MTHR) KARUNA, 
MEEYANNOOR, 
POOYAPPALLY, 
MEEYANNOOR, 

691537, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

163 17/01/2026 ABHINAV SATHYAN SATHYASEELAN V 
(FTHR)

23/173 V S NIVAS, 
NADAKKAL, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL 
P  O, 691578, KOLLAM

  

164 17/01/2026 NIZA N NIYAS A (HSBN) 01, BAITHUL NIYAS 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

PARAVOOR, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

691319, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

165 17/01/2026 Neena Nimsar Nimsar (FTHR) Suma Bhavan, 
Ottumala, Pooyappally, 

kattadi, 691537, 
Pooyappally

  

166 17/01/2026 ABHISHEK R RAJESH P (FTHR) 09/808,THIRUVATHIRA, 
KUMMALLOOR, 

ADICHANALLOOR, 
KUMMALLOOR P O, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

167 17/01/2026 REJI M SATHEESAN R 
(HSBN)

09/303 KALLUVILA 
VEEDU, 

CHIRAKKARATHAZHAM, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

691578, KOLLAM

  

168 17/01/2026 Najeeb K Muhammed Kabeer C 
(FTHR)

8/155 Salma Manzil, 
Poothakulam, 
Poothakulam, 

Poothakulam, 691302, 
Kollam

  

169 17/01/2026 Shajitha S Najeeb (HSBN) 8/155 Salma Manzil, 
Poothakulam, 
Poothakulam, 

Poothakulam, 691302, 
Kollam

  

170 17/01/2026 ASWATHY M B MOHANA KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

133 
THEKKEPLAVILA, 

KOONAYIL, 
PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

171 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAZ 
N 

NUSAIBA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

01, DARU MAHAL 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

PARAVOOR, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

691319, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

172 17/01/2026 JOHNCY M KOCHUMMAN 
MATHAI (FTHR)

SUJO BHAVAN, 
KATTACHAL, 

ADICHANALLOOR, 
KUMMALLOOR, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

173 17/01/2026 MEENAKSHI S R SALINI (MTHR) rajesh bhavan, 
kalluvathukkal, 
kalluvathukkal, 

chirakkara, 691578, 
kollam

  

174 17/01/2026 THANSIYA J S SHIHABUDEEN A S 
(FTHR)

BISMI MANZIL, 
MEENAD EAST, 

CHATHANNOOR, 
CHATHANNOOR P O, 

691572, KOLLAM

  

175 17/01/2026 SINDHU G S MANOJ ARAVIND 
(HSBN)

SINDHU NIVAS, 
MEENADU, 
MEENAD, 

NEDUNGOLAM P O, 
691334, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

176 17/01/2026 MUBARIS MANSOOR MANSOOR (FTHR) KALEELIL VEEDU, 
KOTTIYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

177 17/01/2026 SNEHA LAL LALU (FTHR) 546, Sethu Bhavan, 
Ottumala, Pooyappally, 

Kattadi, 691537, 
Pooyappally

  

178 17/01/2026 Salma N Najeeb (FTHR) 8/155 Salma Manzil, 
Poothakulam, 
Poothakulam, 

Poothakulam, 691302, 
Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

179 17/01/2026 AKSHAY R RAVEENDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

564 A NEELAMBARI, 
KURUMANDAL, 
PARAVOOR  P O, 

PARAVOOR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

180 17/01/2026 NOURIN FATHIMA N NOUSHAD U (FTHR) 15/735,THEJAS, 
KOTTIYAM P O, 

ADICHANALLOOR, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

181 17/01/2026 ADHIL N NAZARUDEEN I 
(FTHR)

PARAPPURAM 
PALLITHEKKATHIL, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
ADHICHANALLOOR, 

KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

182 17/01/2026 Nathan Thomas Titty Titty Thomas (FTHR) Mundakkal House, 
Kummalloor, 

Adichanalloor, 
Kummalloor, 691573, 

Kollam

  

183 17/01/2026 SALIH N NIZAMUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

SHAMNAD LAND, 
KALAKKODU, 

BHOOTHAKULAM, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 

691302, 
CHATHANNUR

  

184 17/01/2026 ASWIN M B MOHANAKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

133 
THEKKEPLAVILA, 

KOONAYIL, 
PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

185 17/01/2026 J Sreekumar Vanajakumari Amma O 
(WIFE)

Sreehari, Charippuram, 
Poothakulam, 

Poothakulam, 691302, 
Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

186 17/01/2026 MANSOORA M MANSOOR (FTHR) KALEELIL VEEDU, 
KOTTIYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

187 17/01/2026 SOOFIYA MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(HSBN)

19/121 
PARUTHIYAZHIKAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM, 

PARAVOOR, 
THEKKUMBHAGOM 
P O, 691319, KOLLAM

  

188 17/01/2026 DEVIKA S R SURESH BABU C 
(FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
EDANAD, EDANAD, 

MEENAD, 691572, 
KOLLAM

  

189 17/01/2026 A B APARNA 
ANILKUMAR 

ANIL KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKUMKARA 
VILA, KALAKKODU, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 

KALAKKODU, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

190 17/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMAR H HARIKUMAR (FTHR) PATTAMPIL POYKA 
VEEDU, 

KALAKKODE, 
POOTHAKULAM, 

KALAKKODE, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

191 17/01/2026 Anundan Suseela Thadathil 
Kezhakkathil (WIFE)

4443, Poovarhoor, 
Pulikkuzhy, 

Velamanoor, 691574, 
Kollam

  

192 17/01/2026 Titty Thomas Thomas (FTHR) Mundakkal House, 
Kummalloor, 

Adichanalloor, 
Kummalloor, 691573, 

Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

193 17/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI 
AMMA 

KAMALASANAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

VISHNU VIHAR, 
KURUMANDAL B, 

PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

194 17/01/2026 AMEERKHAN LAILA (WIFE) LAILA MANZIL, 
MEENAD EAST, 

CHATHANNOOR P O, 
MEENAD, 691572, 

KOLLAM

  

195 17/01/2026 ADITHYAN S V T SHAJI (FTHR) 234 SREENILAYAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

196 17/01/2026 VISAKSIVAN BEENA (MTHR) VAZHAVILA 
VADAKKATHIL 

VEEDU, KOLAYIL, 
PUTHENKULAM, 
PUTHENKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

197 17/01/2026 Anto J Achankunju Achankunju (FTHR) Anto Bhavan, Ottumala, 
Pooyappally, Kattadi, 
691537, Pooyappally

  

198 17/01/2026 Gopika G S GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

504, GOKULAM, 
THAZHAM THEKK, 
CHATHANNOOR, 
CHATHANNOOR, 

691572, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

199 17/01/2026 DEVU S SUNDHARAN (FTHR) charuvila veedu, 
chirakkara, paripally, 
chirakkara, 691578, 

kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

200 17/01/2026 THEJAS V M VINOD (FTHR) 117 KOUSTHUBHAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

201 17/01/2026 SUNIL S SUSEELAN (FTHR) 523 NADAKKUVILA 
VEEDU, 

KOTTUVANKONAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
POOTHAKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

202 17/01/2026 SREENIDHI S A AJAYAN G (FTHR) 09/1776 
ADWAITHAM, 

EARAM, MEENAD, 
KARAMCODE, 

691579, KOLLAM

  

203 17/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN EBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

89  
MANNANAZHIKAM, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM 

P O, PARAVOOR, 
THEKKUMBHAGAM, 

691319, KOLLAM

  

204 17/01/2026 RASHIDA R SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

UMMUL QURA, 
KONGAL, 

PARAVOOR, 
PARAVOOR, 691301, 

KOLLAM

  

205 17/01/2026 SHIHABUDEEN H HANEEFA (FTHR) VILAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KARAMCODE, 
MEENAD, 

KARAMCODE P O, 
691579, KOLLAM

  

206 17/01/2026 Safan Saleem Mumthas (MTHR) Thunduvila Veedu, 
Varinjam, Meenadu, 
Karamcodu, 691579, 

Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

207 17/01/2026 RENJINI R S SURESH BABU C 
(HSBN)

THIRUVATHIRA, 
EDANAD, EDANAD P 
O, MEENAD, 691579, 

KOLLAM

  

208 17/01/2026 VISHNU SIVAN BEENA (MTHR) VAZHAVILA 
VADAKKATHIL 

VEEDU, KOLAYIL, 
PUTHENKULAM, 
PUTHENKULAM, 
691302, KOLLAM

  

209 17/01/2026 ATHUL M MANOJ KUMAR B 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VILAVAOORKONAM, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
VILAVOORKONAM, 

691578, KOLLAM

  

210 17/01/2026 DILEEP KUMAR T RADHAMANI AMMA 
G (MTHR)

DILEEP BHAVAN, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

691573, KOLLAM

  

211 17/01/2026 PARVANENDHU M A MANOJ K (FTHR) SREYAS, E S I 
JUNCTION 

PARIPPALLY P O, 
PARIPPALLY, 

PARIPPALLY, 691574, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

212 17/01/2026 Lisha Merry Titty Titty Thomas (HSBN) Mundakkal House, 
Kummalloor, 

Adichanalloor, 
Kummalloor, 691573, 

Kollam

  

213 17/01/2026 NIKHIL M S MANOJ ARAVIND 
(FTHR)

SINDHU NIVAS, 
MEENADU, 
MEENAD, 

NEDUNGOLAM P O, 
691334, 

CHATHANNOOR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

214 17/01/2026 UTHARA S PRAKASH PRAKASH (FTHR) 331 KANJIRAMVILA, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 

BHOOTHAKULAM P 
O, 691302, KOLLAM

  

215 17/01/2026 SUFINA S RUMAISA (MTHR) 17/163 A, 
VIYATHIAZHIKOM, 

THEKKUMBHAGOM, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR P O, 
691319, 

CHATHANNUR

  

216 17/01/2026 ASHFAQULLAHKHAN 
A 

AYOOB KHAN A 
(FTHR)

HILAL MANZIL, 
KOTTIYAM, 

ADHICHANALLOOR, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

217 17/01/2026 AKASH A ANEESH L (FTHR) ANEESH BHAVAN, 
KOLLAIKKAL, 
EDANAD P O, 

MEENAD, 691579, 
KOLLAM

  

218 17/01/2026 SONA RAJU SHYNI (MTHR) 791 SAJIN BHAVAN, 
KOZHIKODU, 

POOYAPPALLY, 
KATTADI P O, 691537, 

KOTTARAKKARA

  

219 17/01/2026 Anilkumar K Saritha Anilkumar 
(WIFE)

Anil Bhavan, Thazham 
Middile, Meenad, 

Chathannoor, 691572, 
Kollam

  

220 17/01/2026 ABHIRAMI A ANIL K S (FTHR) DEVANANDHANAM, 
EDAYADI, 

POOTHAKULAM, 
BHOOTHAKULAM, 

691302, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

221 17/01/2026 SHEJEERA BEEVI SHANAVAS (HSBN) 008/551, KUNNUVILA 
VEEDU, VARINJAM, 

EDANADU P O, 
691579, 

CHATHANNUR

  

222 17/01/2026 ARYA L K GIRISH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KIDANGIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, VARINJAM, 

MEENAD, 
KARAMCODE, 

691579, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

223 17/01/2026 Rahul Raj Raju G (FTHR) 1/300 Kalluvila Veedu, 
Kurumandal B, 

Paravoor, Nedungolam, 
691334, Kollam

  

224 17/01/2026 INDHU KUMARI C DILEEP KUMAR T 
(HSBN)

DILEEP BHAVAN, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 
ADICHANALLOOR, 

ADICHANALLOOR  P 
O, 691573, KOLLAM

  

225 17/01/2026 BABY PHILIP 
CHRISTIAN 

PHILIP (FTHR) BIJO MANDIRAM, 
VARINJAM, 

MEENAD, EDANADU 
P O, 691579, KOLLAM

  

226 17/01/2026 NEETHU V SUNDHARAN  (FTHR) charuvila veedu, 
chirakkara, paripally, 
chirakkara, 691578, 

kollam

  

227 17/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH N NIHASUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

PLAVILA VEEDU, 
NETTAYAM, 
PARIPPALLY, 

VELAMANNOOR PO, 
691574, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

228 17/01/2026 SUFINA I IQUBAL (FTHR) SUFINA MANZIL, 
VARINJAM, 
MEENAD, 

KARAMCODE, 
691579, 

CHATHANNOOR

  

229 17/01/2026 NABEESATH BEEVI BASHEER KUTTY 
(HSBN)

MELEVILA VEEDU, 
VARINJAM, 

CHATHANNUR, 
KARAMCODE, 

691579, 
CHATHANNUR

  

230 17/01/2026 ARYA G VIJAYANKURUP 
(FTHR)

GEETHA BHAVAN, 
ELAMKULAM 

THAZHAM, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

231 17/01/2026 Resmi R Rajeswari (MTHR) V/449 A, Krishnakripa, 
Chandhanamoodu, 

Paravoor, Nedungolam, 
691334, Kollam

  

232 17/01/2026 KRISHNAJITH 
MURALI 

Muraleedharan B 
(FTHR)

Muralika, Kattadi, 
Pooyappally, Kattadi, 
691537, Kottarakkara

  

233 17/01/2026 Shafeek Sabeena (MTHR) Nanjanvila, 
Meenambalam, 

Parippalli, Puthenkulam, 
691302, Chathannoor

  

234 17/01/2026 SOORAJ S R SUKESAN (FTHR) 14/63 S R SADANAM, 
PRIYADARSHINI 

JUNCTION, 
POOTHAKKULAM P 

O, POOTHAKKULAM, 
691302, 

CHATHANNUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

235 17/01/2026 DEEPTHY U USHA DEVI  (MTHR) deepa vilasam, 
chirakkara, 

kalluvathukkal, 
chirakkara, 691578, 

kollam

  

236 17/01/2026 SUHANA KABEER KABEER A (FTHR) 13/718, M S  MANZIL, 
EZHIPPURAM, 

PARIPPALLY P O, 
691574, KOLLAM

  

237 17/01/2026 SREEHARI S B SURESHKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

ASHTAMI, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 

PARIPPALLY, 
PUTHENKULAM P O, 

691302, KOLLAM

  

238 17/01/2026 Anjali S S SASI (FTHR) Saritha Bhavan, 
Ottumala, Pooyappally, 

Kattadi, 691537, 
Pooyappally

  

239 17/01/2026 REVATHY S SHIBU V (FTHR) KONATHU 
VADAKKATHIL, 
VELAMANNOOR, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
VELAMANNOOR PO, 

691574, KOLLAM

  

240 17/01/2026 PRAJITH P PRASAD V (FTHR) 288, 
KIZHAKKUMKARA 

VILA VEEDU, 
KALAKKODE P O, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 

KALAKKODE, 
691302, 

CHATHANNUR

  

241 17/01/2026 Vishnu S Santhoshkumar (FTHR) Nanjanvila Colony, 
Meenambalam, 

Parippalli, Puthenkulam, 
691302, Chathannoor

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

242 17/01/2026 Bibin B Biju B (FTHR) Nanjanvila Colony, 
Meenambalam, 

Parippalli, Puthenkulam, 
691302, Chathannoor

  

243 17/01/2026 VISHNU J SUMA (MTHR) 298, 
KATTUMPURATHU 

VEEDU, 
MAMPALLIKUNNAM, 
MEENAD, MEENAD, 

691572, KOLLAM

  

244 17/01/2026 ADITHYA J MADHU V (FTHR) MAYALAYAM, 
POLACHIRA, 
PARAVOOR, 

NEDUNGOLAM, 
691334, KOLLAM

  

245 17/01/2026 ALWIN S DAVID SUNIL DAVID (FTHR) CHARUVIL SUSHA 
BHAVAN, EARAM 
NORTH, MEENAD, 
CHATHANNOOR, 
691572, KOLLAM

  

246 17/01/2026 PRAJINA P V PRASAD (FTHR) 288 , MAKAM 
KIZHAKKUMKARA 

VILA VEEDU, 
KALAKKODU P O, 
POOTHAKKULAM, 

KALAKKODU, 
691302, 

CHATHANNUR

  

247 17/01/2026 SHIBU MANOHARAN Manoharan S (FTHR) 570 Plavila Veedu, 
Oonninmoodu, 
Poothakulam, 

Poothakulam P O, 
691302, Kollam

  

248 17/01/2026 SOORAJ SURESH S SURESH S (FTHR) SOORAJ BHAVAN, 
KARAMCODE, 

CHATHANNOOR, 
KARAMCODE, 

691573, KOLLAM

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

249 17/01/2026 Vijayamma Raju (OTHR) 1/300 Kalluvila Veedu, 
Kurumandal B, 

Paravoor, Nedungolam, 
691334, Kollam

  

250 17/01/2026 SHONE P SHAJI SHAJI P Y (FTHR) PUTHENTHODI 
VADAKKATHIL, 

NORTH 
MYLAKKADU, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
KANNANALLOOR, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

251 17/01/2026 Ajayakumar. B RISHA R (WIFE) ANIZHAM, 
MAAMPALLIKUNNAM, 

MEENAD, 
CHATHANOOR, 

691572, kollam

  

252 17/01/2026 Akhil L Yohannan Suni Yohannan (MTHR) Angel House, Kottara, 
Pooyappally, 

Meeyannoor, 691537, 
Kottarakkara

  

253 17/01/2026 VIDYA ROY ROY  S  (FTHR) vidya sadhanam, 
chirakkara, paripally, 
chirakkara, 691578, 

kollam

  

254 17/01/2026 Santha LAMBODARAN 
(HSBN)

Karottu Veedu,, 
Thazham South, 

Meenad, Chathannoor P 
O, 691572, Kollam

  

255 17/01/2026 SUDHARMANI S GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

VISHNU MANIDRAM, 
MEVANAKKONAM, 

KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, 
CHATHANNOOR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

256 17/01/2026 FARHANA S SHANAVAS B (FTHR) YASEEN VILLA, 
KARAMCODE, 

MEENAD, 
KARAMCODE, 

691579, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

257 17/01/2026 Oby Anil Koshy Anju Michael (MTHR) Udikkavila Veedu, 
Varinjam, Meenadu, 
Karamcodu, 691579, 

Kollam

  

258 17/01/2026 SINI K BAIJU K (HSBN) KRISHNA 
MANDIRAM, 

MEVANAKKONAM, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

259 17/01/2026 Abhinav Aneesh Tintu Sugathan (MTHR) Pranavam, 
Adichanalloor, 
Adichanalloor, 

Adichanalloor, 691573, 
Kollam

  

260 17/01/2026 ANAS S LATHEEFA (MTHR) M A S MANZIL, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

ADICHANALLOOR, 
KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

261 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL Y 

YOOSUF KUNJU 
(FTHR)

DARUL ISLAM, 
KARAMCODE, 

MEENAD, 
KARAMCODE, 

691579, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

262 17/01/2026 Amrutha. A. R Ambikamma (MTHR) Nadayil thekkathil, 
kottara, pooyappally, 
meeyannur, 691537, 

kottarakkara

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHATHANNUR

Revision identity

263 17/01/2026 DEVIKA V S SUBASHINI (MTHR) charuvila veedu, 
kalluvathukkal, 
kalluvathukkal, 

chirakkara, 691578, 
kollam

  

264 17/01/2026 THRISHA BAIJU B S BAIJU G (FTHR) KRISHNA 
MANDIRAM, 

MEVANAKONAM, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

265 17/01/2026 THRISHA BAIJU B S BAIJU G (FTHR) KRISHNA 
MANDIRAM, 

MEVANAKONAM, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

266 17/01/2026 Aby Sam Samkutty (FTHR) Moria Hill, Kottara, 
Pooyappally, 

Meeyannoor, 691537, 
Pooyappally

  

267 17/01/2026 BAIJU G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KRISHANA 
MANDIRAM, 

MEVANAKONAM, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 
KALLUVATHUKKAL, 

691578, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

268 17/01/2026 Sandra Francis Binoy B J (HSBN) 74, Kalakkodu, 
Bhoothakulam, 

Kalakkodu, 691302, 
Kollam

  

269 17/01/2026 Aneena S Binu Seema (MTHR) Preetha Bhavan, 
Kummalloor, 

Adichanalloor, 
Kummalloor PO, 
691573, Kollam

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:25 AM
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applications have been received)
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270 17/01/2026 Chacko G Geevarghese (FTHR) Pulimoottil Veedu, 
Adichanalloor, 
Adichanalloor, 

Adichanalloor, 691573, 
Kollam

  

271 17/01/2026 ARAVIND PJ Pradeepkumar G P 
(FTHR)

Dhanya, Kummalloor, 
Adichanalloor, 

Kummalloor PO, 
691573, Kollam

  

272 17/01/2026 Aromal U Anitha (MTHR) A U Nivas, Uliyanadu, 
Chirakkara, Karamcodu, 

691579, Kollam

  

273 17/01/2026 REMYA KRISHNAN R Vinod S (HSBN) Shivamayam, Varuvila, 
Poothakulam, 

Poothakulam, 691302, 
Kollam

  

274 17/01/2026 Mahadev S Somakumar S (FTHR) Devi Sadanam, Jawahar 
Junction, Parippally, 
Parippally, 691574, 

Chathannoor

  

275 17/01/2026 SAHEER SHA S SHAHEED B S (FTHR) MELEVILA VEEDU, 
KANNETTA, 

CHIRAKKARA, 
KARAMCODE, 

691579, 
CHATHANNOOR

  

276 17/01/2026 SHAHINA S SAINA N (MTHR) SHAHINA MANZIL 
141, 

KALLUMKUNNU, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

277 17/01/2026 Arun Biju Sheena v (MTHR) 682, Biju bhavan, 
Cherupallakodu, 
Adichanalloor, 

Kummalloor, 691573, 
Kollam
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278 17/01/2026 SHAHEEN 
SHAJAHAN 

SAINA N (MTHR) SHAHINA MANZIL 
141, 

KALLUMKUNNU, 
PARAVOOR, 

PARAVOOR, 691301, 
KOLLAM

  

279 17/01/2026 Asna A Abdul khalam (FTHR) Thinkal House, 
Thazham North, 

Meenad, Chathannoor, 
691572, Kollam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


